

C.A.No. 1103 OF 1998  
ITEM NO.115COURT NO.7SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1103/1998.

SUBHADRA RANI PAL CHOUDHARY.

...  
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

SHEIRLY WEIGAL NAIN & ORS.

...  
RESPONDENT (S)

[With apply.for permission to file counter affidavit & office report]

Date :  
24/07/2003  
This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr.AN Bardiyar,Adv..

For Respondent (s)Ms.Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Ms.Ruby S.Ahuja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

( Naresh Kumar)  
Court Master

( VP Tyagi )  
Court Master