

Z

C.A.No. 1103 OF 1998

ITEM NO. 112

COURT NO. 5

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1103 of 1998

Subhadra Rani Pal Choudhary Appellant (s)

Versus

Sheirly Weigal Nain & Ors. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for permission to file counter affidavit and
with Office Report)

Dated:24/03/2004: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Jayant Mehta, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master