

Ú

C.A.No. 1103 OF 1998
ITEM No.104 (MM)

Court No. 5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1103 of 1998

Subhadra Rani Pal Choudhary Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Sheilrly Weigal Nain & Ors. Respondent(s)
(With applns. for permission to file counter affidavit and
with office report)

Date : 28/04/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up on 29th April, 2004.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master