

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1103 OF 1998

SUBHADRA RANI PAL CHOUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEIRLY WEIGAL NAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter-affidavit with office report)

Date: 07/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
R-1 Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.
Mr. Saqib, Adv.

RR 2-8 Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Kejriwal, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master