

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 1103 of 1198

Subhadra Rani Pal Choudhary
ant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

Sheirly Weigal Nain & Ors.
dent(s)

Respon

(HEARD BY HON'BLE ASHOK BHAN AND A.K. MATHUR, JJ)

Date: 06/04/2005 The Appeal was called on for judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Mathur pronounced the Judgment of the

Bench..

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Maste

(Reportable signed judgment is placed on the file)