

V
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1103 OF 1998

SUBHADRA RANI PAL CHOUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEIRLY WEIGAL NAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 04/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv. for

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Gourab Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Interlocutory Application No.3 (for directions) is dismissed as withdrawn.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master