

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1103 OF 1998

SUBHADRA RANI PAL CHOUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEIRLY WEIGAL NAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.D.N.Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Nandlal Singhania, Adv.

Mr.Sarad Kr.Singhania, Adv.

Ms.Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

For Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master