

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1103 OF 1998
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

SUBHADRA RANI PAL CHOUDHARY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEIRLY WEIGAL NAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,substituted service)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar